Bank Transfer
Bank

State Bank of India
Bank IFSC

SBIN0020652

Bank Account

62049493849
PAN

AOUPV8730N
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A

ACTUAL PAYABLE DAYS

31.0
TOTAL WORKING DAYS

16.0
LOSS OF PAY DAYS

0.0
DAYS PAYABLE

16

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 33,877.00

Net Salary in words Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Seven only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 18,838.71

HRA 7,535.48

Medical Allowance 645.16

Conveyance Allowance 825.81

Special Allowance 9,832.26

Total Earnings (A) 37,677.42

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00